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Triple Crown Trail Conference

EAST Division

The Chalk
Manning Project
Payton's Peeps
Mean Machine
JoPaul

Bobby's Bashers
Corona Crushers
N83s

Total Points

Mean Machine
The Chalk
Manning Project
Payton's Peeps
JoPaul

Bobby's Bashers
Corona Crushers
N83s
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2476.95
2389.10
2388.55
2178.45
2101.95
2100.05
2055.75
1944.95
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PCT
0.786
0.643
0.571
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.143

DIV
11-3
9-5
8-6
8-6
7-7
6-8
5-9
2-12

CONF
11-3
9-5
8-6
8-6
7-7
6-8
5-9
2-12
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PF
1933.35
1988.05
1866.60
2007.85
1733.10
1684.15
1697.60
1708.00

PA
1662.65
1827.55
1739.50
1833.95
1905.55
1828.85
1830.85
1989.80

PTS
2389.10
2388.55
2178.45
2476.95
2101.95
2100.05
2055.75
1944.95
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Road To The Breeders Cup Conference

WEST Division

TKeg

Ammo

Cut

Tom-Toms
Mexican Marfia
Bodies Broncos
Well Hungarians
Roosters

Total Points

TKeg

Ammo
Tom-Toms

Cut

Roosters
Bodies Broncos
Mexican Marfia
Well Hungarians
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2430.95
2375.25
2340.50
2313.80
2213.30
2161.10
2136.90
2095.55
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PCT
0.643
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.357
0.286

DIV

9-5
8-6
7-7
7-7
7-7
5-9
4-10

CONF
9-5
9-5
8-6
7-7
7-7
7-7
5-9

4-10
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PF
2087.20
1958.10
1884.90
1923.50
1727.45
1842.30
1762.45
1833.45

PA
1891.60
1829.05
1790.30
1814.35
1881.35
1858.15
1935.05
2019.50

PTS
2430.95
2375.25
2313.80
2340.50
2136.90
2161.10
2095.55
2213.30
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